16  The Intelligent Use of Water.™
Sp
ray N
o
zzles
Rotary Nozzles
R-VAN Nozzles
R-VAN Nozzles

misting or fogging
• Compatible with all models of Rain Bird spray bodies, risers and
adapters
• Installing with Rain Bird 5000 MPR Series Rotors allows for matched
precipitation from 8’to 35’ (2.4m to 10.7m)
• Three year trade warranty
Operating Specifications
• Pressure Range: 30 to 55 psi (2.1 to 3.8 bar)
• Recommended Operating Pressure: 45 psi (3.1 bar)
• Spacing: 8' to 24' (2.4 to 7.3m)
• Adjustments: Arc and radius should be adjusted
while water is running
Models
8’ - 14’ (2.4 to 4.6m)
• R-VAN14:  45° - 270° Adjustable Arc
• R-VAN14-360:  360° Full Circle
13’ - 18’ (4.0 to 5.5m)
• R-VAN18:  45° - 270° Adjustable Arc
• R-VAN18-360:  360° Full Circle
17’ - 24’ (5.2 to 7.3m)
• R-VAN24:  45° - 270° Adjustable Arc
• R-VAN24-360:  360° Full Circle
Strip Nozzles
• R-VAN-LCS:  5’ x 15’ (1.5 x 4.6m) Left Corner Strip
• R-VAN-RCS:  5’ x 15’ (1.5 x 4.6m) Right Corner Strip
• R-VAN-SST:  5’ x 30’ (1.5 x 9.1m) Side Strip

m
Flow
l/m
n
Precip
mm/h
s
Precip
mm/h
360° 2.1 4.0 4.16 16 18
2.4 4.0 4.24 16 19
2.8 4.3 4.62 15 18
3.1 4.3 4.81 16 18
3.4 4.6 5.34 15 18
3.8 4.6 5.49 16 18
R-VAN14       8’ - 14’
R-VAN14       8’ - 14’ R-VAN14-360       2.4 to 4.6m METRIC
Nozzle
Pressure
bar

m
Flow
l/m
n
Precip
mm/h
s
Precip
mm/h
360° 2.1 4.9 6.25 16 18
2.4 4.9 6.32 16 19
2.8 5.2 6.81 15 18
3.1 5.2 7.00 16 18
3.4 5.5 7.76 15 18
3.8 5.5 7.99 16 18
R-VAN18       13’ - 18’
R-VAN18       13’ - 18’ R-VAN18       4.0 to 5.5m METRIC
Nozzle
Pressure
bar

m
Flow
l/m
n
Precip
mm/h
s
Precip
mm/h
360° 2.1 5.8 8.90 16 18
2.4 6.1 9.54 15 18
2.8 6.7 11.85 16 18
3.1 7.0 13.17 16 19
3.4 7.3 13.67 15 18
3.8 7.3 14.16 16 18
R-VAN24       17’ - 24’
R-VAN24       17’ - 24’ R-VAN24       5.2 to 7.3m METRIC
Nozzle
Pressure
bar